
The Sweetgrass School:  2025 
 

Holiday Calendar: 
Wednesday, January 1-  

school closed: New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20-  

School closed: MLK DAY 

Monday, February 17-  

School closed: president’s day 

Friday, April 18-  

School closed: Good Friday/ Teacher 
workday 

Monday, May 26-  

School closed: Memorial Day 

Friday, July 4-  

school closed: Independence Day 

Monday, August 11- 

 School closed: Teacher workday 

Monday, September 1-  

School Closed: Labor Day 

Friday, October 31-  

School closes at 3pm: Halloween 

Wednesday, November 26-  

School closes at 3pm: Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 27-  

School closed: Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 28-  

School closed: Thanksgiving/ 
Teacher workday 

Wednesday, December 24-  

School closed: Christmas Eve 

Thursday, December 25-  

School closed: Christmas 

Friday, December 26-  

School closed: Christmas/ Teacher 
workday 

Wednesday, December 31-  

School closes at 3pm: New Year’s 
Eve 

Thursday, January 1-  

School closed: New Year’s Day  

Tuition Calendar: 
Friday, January 10- 

 Tuition for 1/13- 1/24 

Friday, January 24-  

 Tuition for 1/27- 2/7 

Friday, February 7- 

 Tuition for 2/10- 2/21 

Friday, February 21- 

 Tuition for 2/24- 3/7 

Friday, March 7- 

 Tuition for 3/10- 3/21 

Friday, March 21- 

 Tuition for 3/24- 4/4 

Friday, April 4- 

 tuition for 4/7- 4/18 

Friday, April 18-  

 Tuition for 4/21- 5/2 

Friday, May 2- 

 Tuition for 5/5- 5/16 

Friday, May 16- 

 Tuition for 5/19- 5/30 

Friday, May 30- 

 tuition for 6/2- 6/13 

Friday, June 13- 

 Tuition for 6/16- 6/27 

Friday, June 27- 

 tuition for 6/30- 7/11 

Friday, July 11- 

 tuition for 7/14- 7/25 

Friday, July 25- 

 tuition for 7/28- 8/8 

Friday August 8- 

 Tuition for 8/11- 8/22 

Friday, August 22- 

 Tuition for 8/25- 9/5 

 
Friday, September 5- 

 Tuition for 9/8- 9/19 

Friday, September 19- 

 Tuition for 9/22- 10/3 

Friday, October 3- 

 Tuition for 10/6-10/17 

Friday, October 17- 

 Tuition for 10/20- 10/31 

Friday, October 31- 

 Tuition for 11/3- 11/14 

Friday, November 14- 

 Tuition for 11/17- 11/28 

Friday, November 28- 

 Tuition for 12/1- 12/12 

Friday, December 12- 

 Tuition for 12/15- 12/26 

Friday, December 26- 

 Tuition for 12/29- 1/9 

 

 


